J37 W0 BdUWIES MW




2006



MAN

DESCRIPTION

SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Stabilizer Mounting

12.170,12.192,14.170,14.192
15.168-15.240

16.168-16.361
19.240-19.361,20.240,20.280
22.192-22.361,25.240
26.240-26.362

30.240-30.331
32.240-32-320,33.280,33.320
33.365

020.001 81.43704.0025

255x280.5x80.5

Stabilizer Mounting

12.170,14.170,15.168-15.240
16.168-16.361
19.240-19.361,20.240,20.280
22.192-22.361,25.240
26.240-26.362

30.240-30.331
32.240-32-320
33.280,33.462,33.320,33.365

080.001 81.43704.0026

238x265/74

Stabilizer Mounting

12.170,12.192,14.170,14.192
16.170,16.192,17.192,17.232,
18.272,24.192,24.232

020.003 81.43704.0029

245xa70/80

Stabilizer Mounting

16.240,19.242-19.502,22.192
22.240,23.272-23.422,
24.242-24.462,
25.240-25.422,
26.240-26.502,
33.272-33.643

020.004 81.43704.0032

260x285/81

Bushing For Propeller Shaft

14.256,15.168,15.240,16.168,
16.192,16.240,16.281,19.321,
16.361,19.240,19.281,19.321,
19.361,20.240,20.280,22.192,
22.240,22.280,22.281,22.291,
22.321,22.331,22361,25.240,
26.240,22.280,26.281,26.320,
26.321,30.240,30.281,30.291,
30.320,30.331,32.240,32.280,
32.281,32.320,33.320

020.005 81.96210.0063

216x043%x41.5

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




O.E.M. NR.

SAMPA NR.

DESCRIPTION

81.43271.0029
(81.43271.0008)

216x045x42

020.006

Stabilizer Bearing

26.230-190.240-16.168-32.280-33.365

81.43722.0019
(81.43722.6051)

@22Xa75x62

020.007

Rubber Mounting

22.192-25.240-26.240-16.240
F90 19.242-24.242-25.272-33.272

81.43704.0057

243x267x60

020.008

Stabilizer Bushing-Half

19.242-24.242-26.242-33.242-35.242-41.242
25.272-33.272-40.342-38.372-40.372
38.292-19.462-24.462-27.502-33.502
18.222-19.293-26.293-19.403-26.403
41.322/372/422/502-48.372/422-28.403-28.463

81.43704.0060

255x278x60.5

020.009

Stabilizer Bushing-Half

24.242-25.272-26.242-33.272-40.342
38.372-41.272-19.462-24.462-27.502
41.322-41.372-41.422-41.502

81.43704.0061

259.5x278.5x60

020.010

Stabilizer Bushing-Half

19.242-24.242-25.272-33.272-19.462
19.293-26.293-19.403-26.403-19.603
28.403-28.463

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Stabilizer Bushing-Half 0
2
19.242-24.242-25.272-26.242-33.272-40.342 é
38.372-41.272-19.462-24.462-27.502 011.077 81.43271.0081 3
41.322-41.372-41.422-41.502 g
)
x
b
e
Q
Stabilizer Bearing “
Y
19.242 é
020.012 81.43271.0080 | 3
s
S
b
%)
S
Stabilizer Bearing .
0
26.230-16.168-30.320-32.320-33.320-20.240 é i P
26.242-33.242-27.502 020.013 81.43271.0082 8 -
Sl
Y
5\
o
)
Stabilizer Bearing
)
To)
26.242-33.272-35.242-41.242-27.502 81.43271.0083 5
41.322 020.014 (81.43271.0079) | '§
~
(81.43271.0046) |
i
N
)
Stabilizer Bearing °
©
16.168-12.170-14.170-19.281-26.281-20.280 é
)
020.015 81.43271.0087 |
S
™
*
&
S

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




O.E.M. NR.

SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

81.43271.0033

255x2111x82.5

Axle Bearing,Inner

SG 220
020.016 SG240
SG 280
SL 200

81.43271.0074
(81.43271.0056)

242x2106x68

Axle Bearing,Outer

SG 220

020.017 SL 200
SR 240,280

81.43316.0021

255x2111x83

Axle Bearing

SG 240
SG 280
020.018 sGo242
SG 280
SG 292
SL 202
322 FRH-422 FRH

81.44204.0012
(81.44204.0004)

242x2101x68

Axle Bearing,Outer

020.019

81.44204.0021
(81.44204.0020)

258x2111x68

Axle Bearing,Inner

SL 200
020.020 SR240

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Pedal Pad

SG 220,
SG 240, 020.021 81.30511.0000
SG 280,
SL 200,
SR 280

12x63x81

Stabilizer Bearing

12.170
12.192,

12.222, 20.022 . .
s 020.0 81.96210.0452
14.192,

16.170,

16.192,

17.232,

24.192,24.232

219x99/247.5x130

Silent Block, Stabilizer Bar

16.281-19.281-16.168-16.192

81.43271.0078
22.192-25.240-26.240-22.281-16.321-19.321
020.023 (81.43271.0032)

219x130/a675x162

Stabilizer Bearing

22-24-25-26.292,332,362
020.024 81.43722.0021

@22.1x265x62

Rubber Mounting for Spring

81.43722.0062

020.025 o) 43722.0045)

224.3xa70x105

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

0.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION
Pedal Pad
P 18.230 S 2000
&| 81.48227.0006 020.026 1322; SL232
< .
N 26.270
~ 33.372
Silent Block-Rear Axle
N~
% 81.96210.0450 19.242-24.242-25.272-33.272-26.242-32.242
| (81.43722.0038) 020.027 ?i-fgi‘ﬂ-Zi‘f;-222'33-502'26-462
S| (81.96210.0469 e heetn o
& ( ) 19.293-19.343-19.403-19.463-19.603
T 26.293-26.343-26.403-26.463
41.322-41.372-41.422
Rubber Mounting for Cabin
[0
< 19.242-24.242-25.272-26.242-33.272-32.242
3 81.96210.0437 020.028 41.272-38.292
2| (81.96210.0424) 19.293-26.293
g 41.372-48.372-19.403-28.403-33.403
®
Spring Bushing
Yo}
] 26.293-19.293
% 81.43722.0061 020.029
& (81.43722.0044)
<
Al
Q
Spring Bushing
Yo
% 81.96020.0250 10.136-6.90-8.90
9| (81.96020.0231) 020.030 ©100-8.150-10.150
&| (81.96020.0252) ?.01 22;19.163-8.224-10.153-10.163-10.223
o )
= 14.224-14.264

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



P
o

MAN

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Rubber Mounting

020.031 81.96210.0400

216x064x29

Cabin Mounting

19.242-24.242-25.272-33.272-26.242 ~
30.292-41.272-26.502-33.502 020.032 81.96210.0407 | &
41.372-48.372-19.403-28.403-33.403 (81.96210.0362) cé
0
®

19.293-26.293 (81.96210.0369)

214x237.5x48

Rubber Buffer

41.372-48.372-19.403-28.403-33.403

19.242-24.242-25.272-26.242-33.272-32.242 ©
41.272-38.292 020.034 81.90713.0909 |3
19.293-26.293 (81.90712.0844) c%

S

Spring Bushing

6.100-8.100-9.150-10.150
8.103-9.163-10.153 020.035 81.96020.0286

214x242x51

Cabin Mounting
8.103-0.163-10.153 o
19.242-06.272-23.272-24.272-40.342 020.033 81.96210.0462 | i -

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

0.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION
Stabilizer Mounting
12 14.163-18.224
1 X
Q| 81.43722.0039 020.036 19-293-26.293
N
A
[aY}
[N
Stabilizer Mounting
S 19.422
X
; ©| 81.43722.0063 (020.037 19423
8 33.423
x
[V
Al
[N
Spring Bushing
&
3 81.43722.0051 14.163
5| (81.43722.0078)  020.038 14224
S| (81.43722.0079) 14.264
a 18.224
I 18.264
[N
Stabilizer Mounting
g 81.43722.0040 33.372
e Q| (81.43722.0041)  020.039
S| (81.43722.0042)
8
Q
Silent Block,Stabilizer Bar
g
( %
S
&| 81.96210.0511 020.040
)
)1z
&
[N

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Stabilizer Bushing

8.133/153/163L-8/9.224 LL-153/163 LL

10.150F/FR/FL/FLR-9.163 L/LL 020.041 81.43704.0053
10.223/224 L

235.5x@65x51.5

Stabilizer Bushing

K 020.042 81.43704.0052

231.5x@65x51.5

F

F

F

F,8.150 FL
FK
FS,8.150 FLS

Stabilizer Mounting

6/8.100 F/FR

8/9.150 F/FR/FL/FLR 020.043 81.96210.0278
10.150 F/FR/FL/FLR

8.103/113/153/163 L

9.163 L

10.153/163 L

227x50.5

Rubber Bushing

020.044 81.43271.0022

218x@55x55

Rubber Mounting

12.222 F/FR/FL/FLR 81.96210.0348
14.162/192/262 F/FR 020.045 (81.96210.0340)

18.272 FL/FLR
24.192/232 FNL/FNLR (81.96210.0349)

14.224

22.5x075%x47.5

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

0.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION
Stabilizer Mounting-Half
3
x| 81.43704.0044
Al
2| (81.43704.0042) 020.046
X
Yo}
Q
Stabilizer Mounting-Half
2 SL 200 192
x
S 81.43704.0045 020.047 SR280R 289
S| (81.43704.0028)
<t
Yo}
Q
Cabin Mounting
3
3 81.96210.0393 coes
o
2 . . 26.270
é (83.96210.0512) L 26.321
>
e}
Al
Q
Cabin Mounting
3
g 81.96210.0392 26230
<] . s
= 020.049 26270
] (83.96210.0515) 26.321
<
Yo}
Al
Q
Cabin Mounting
3| 85.96210.0012 12.153
2| (85.96210.0007) 020.050
Q| (81.96210.0012)
Q

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

DESCRIPTION

SAMPA NR.

O.E.M. NR.

Tensilock Screw

020.051

06.02815.8812
(06.02814.2812)
(06.02813.4812)
(06.02792.5010)
(06.02791.5010)

M12x1.5/45

Tensilock Screw

020.052

06.02815.8911
(06.02792.5109)
(06.02814.2911)
(06.02813.4911)
(06.02816.0911)

M14x1.5/42

Tensilock Screw

020.053

06.02815.8912
(06.02814.2912)
(06.02813.4912)
(06.02792.5110)
(06.02816.0912)
(06.02791.5110)

M14x1.5/47

Tensilock Screw

020.054

06.02815.8914
(06.02792.5112)
(06.02813.4914)
(06.02814.2914)
(06.02819.0006)

M14x1.5/57.5

Tensilock Screw

020.055

06.02815.8916
(06.02814.2916)

(06.02813.4916)
(06.02202.0609)

M14x1.5/67

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Tensilock Screw

06.02815.8917
(06.02814.2017)  020.056
(06.02813.4917)

M14x1.5/72.5

Tensilock Screw
06.02815.9013
(06.02791.5211)
(06.02813.5013) 020.057
(06.02792.5211)
(06.02814.3013)
(06.02816.1013)

M16x1.5/54.5

Tensilock Screw

06.02815.9015

(06.02792.5213)  020.058
(06.02814.3015)

M16x1.5/64

Tensilock Screw

06.02815.9017  020.059
(06.02814.3017)

M16x1.5/74

Tensilock Screw

51.90001.0167
(51.90001.0122) 020.060
(51.90430.0046)

M10x1.5/81.5

J

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. 0.E.M. NR.
Screw,Exhaust
System G 90 6.100 FK
G 908.100 F 0
EL 202, EL 222 G 90 8.100 FK 51.90001.0169 5
EL202, EL 262 G 908.150 F, 8.150 FL 020.061 51.90430.0044) |
EM 192 G 90 8.150 FAE (51.90430.0044) |
EM 222, EM 223 G 90 8.150 FAKO =
G 9010.150 F, 10.150 FL  G90 8.150 FK s
G 90 10.150 FK G 90 8.150 FOC ’;
G906.100 F G 90 8.1560 FS, 8.150 FL
Screw Flywhell Starter Ring Gear
b
51.90020.0298 |
020.062 (51.90020.0349) | &
(51.90030.0025) g
=

Screw, Cover of G90 6.100 F
Cylinder G90 6.100 FK 51.90020.0356
o (51.90020.0284) | %
EL 202, EL 222 . 2
EL 202, EL 262 G90 8.150 F,8.150 FL 020.063  (51.90020.0357) S
EM 192 G90 8.150 FAE (51.90020.0381) | & _
EM 222, EM 223 G90 8.150 FK (61.90020.0275) |
G90 10.150 F,10.150 L G90 8.150 FOC
G90 10.150 FK G90 8.150 FS,8.150 FLS

Screw cover of Cylinder

G 2866
D 2866 51.90490.0023

E 2866 020.065 (51.90020.0269)

D 2865
D 2876 (51.90020.0235)

D 2866
D 2876
D 2840

M15x2/159.5

Screw cover of Cylinder

D 2565 51.90490.0024 | =

D 2566 020.066 (51.90020.0270) | &

D 2840 (51.90020.0236) | X _
D 2842 0

D 2865 =

D 2866

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION
Screw, Exhaust System
3| 51.90490.0029 D 0826
| (51.90001.0168) 020.067 D 0824
S| (51.90490.0033) D 0836
= D 0834
=
Screw, Exhaust System
S| 51.90490.0030 24/26/27/28 T 6x2/6x4-4 FNL
~
2| (51.90001.0156) 020.068 &/19T 42 F/FR
S| (51.90001.0166) 18-19 T 4x2 FL/FLR
z 22/26/28 T 6x2/2/4 FVL/R
[Ye] Ball Joint
X
=| 81.95301.0045 {00.007 22%/33%/362HF
2 8.125
~
g 12.155
= 18.220/230/250
= 18.230/250
Ball Joint-Left
[Ye]
~
X 81.95301.6171 12.170/192 - 14.870/192 - 15.168/192/240
z (81.95301.6063) 100.008  16-168/240 - 19.240 - 20.240
S| (81.95301.6131) 22.192/240/280 - 26.240/280/320
| (81.95301.6174) 30.320
= 32.320
s 33.320/365
Ball Joint-Right
%9}
N
;| 81:95801.6170 12.170/192 - 14.870/192 - 15.168/192/240
T| (81.95301.6064) 400 ggg  16.168/240 - 19.240 - 20.240
S| (81.95301.6130) 22.192/240/280 - 26.240/280/320
| (81.95301.6173) 30.320
3 32.320
s 33.320/365

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Ball Joint-Right
M 90 81.95301.6144 |
F 2000 020.075 (06.36090.0605) | -
L 2000 (81.95301.7004) é
Ball Joint
0
M 90 81.95301.6202 | X
F 2000 020.076  (81.95301.6227) | 5
L 2000 (81.95301.6200) | =
é ‘\
s
Ball Joint-Left
M 90 0
F 2000 020.077 81.95301.6204 |
L 2000 %
s
Axle Bearing
SL 200 E
020.078 81.43271.0040 | S
K
o
<
Q
Axle Bearing
St 202 81.43271.0038 %
N . o
020.079 (81.43271.0086) |
3
<t
Q

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

0O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Stabilizer Bushing

c‘}; G 90 10.150 F, 10.150 FL

é G 90 10.150 FK

| 81.96210.0294 (020.080 G906.100F

cg G 90 6.100 FK

é G 908.100 F

- G 90 8.100 FK

e G 90 8.150 F, 8.150 FL
G 90 8.150 FK
Spring Mounting

8 L2710 T 4x4 LA

N| (81.96101.0690) L34 9T 4x2 LL

% L 358/9 4x2 LL
L 36 9/10 T4x2 LL
L3610 T 4x2 LL
Radiator Mounting

o

X

n

2 81.96210.0248 020.082

Q| (81.96210.0243)

&

©
Rubber Mounting

0

®

4| 83.96020.0506 (020.083

3

%

%)

=
Flywheel Ring

X

<| 51.02130.0013

(\l

=/| (561.93020.0236) 100.055

8

®

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



DESCRIPTION

SAMPA NR.

O.E.M. NR.

Rubber Buffer

19.190
20.190
22.190
26.321
30.240

020.085

81.96210.0101

M10x1.5/650x64.5

Rubber Buffer

26.240
26.280
32.240
32.280
33.365

020.087

81.96210.0132

M10x1.5/a50x45x94

Rubber Buffer

19.190
20.190
22.190

020.088

81.96020.0056
(81.96020.7000)
(51.96210.0002)

M8x1.25/640x30x99.5

Rubber Buffer

19.422

020.089

81.96210.0119

M10x1.5/650x30.5x80.5

Rubber Buffer

575
590
26.230
26.270

020.090

81.96210.0052
(81.96210.0301)

M8x1.25/a40.5x30x50

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.

2.17




MAN

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Rubber Buffer

S| 81.96210.0289 19.372

3 : : 020.091 19422

2| (83.96210.0508) 06,970

g 33.372
Rubber Buffer

Te)

5 26.270

P 81.96210.0240 020.092

9| (81.43706.0006)

&

(9]

Q
Rubber Buffer

o

% 26.240

T | 83.62159.7001 (20.093 26281

= 32.240

X

=

=
Rubber Buffer

= 26.230

$| 81.96210.0100 (020,094 26270

0

*

o

=

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



M

>
Z

DESCRIPTION

SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Rubber Buffer

13.192
15.168
16.168
16.192

81.96210.0153
(81.96210.0127)

020.096

M10x1.5/650x30x54.5

Rubber Buffer

19.240
26.240

020.097 81.96210.0130

M10x1.5/650x45.5x111.5

Rubber Buffer

26.281
SR 240
SL 200
SL 232

81.96210.0096
(88.96210.0802)

020.098

M8/230x20

-
L

Axle Buffer

26.281
26.321

020.101 81.41401.0036

28x142/331

*
o

Cabin Mounting

26.280
26.281

020.102 81.96210.0353

230.5x288x85

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

0.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION
Rubber Mounting
3
3 26.281
[o0]
©| 81.96210.0402 020.103 26-321
%
Al
=
E Transmission Mechanism Buffer
3
X 16.292,332,262
8 81.96210.0089 (020.104 19.292,332,362,462
= 26.280
2
)
‘>'<
©
=
- Cabin Mounting
(0]
&
= 26.281
2 81.96210.0339 o
S| (83.96210.0500) 020.105
3
>
©
=
Rubber Metal Buffer
L
5| 81.96210.0361 ;22;5
Z| (81.96210.0194) 020.107 '
[o0]
3
N~
Rubber Mounting
>
&| 81.96020.6006 19.190
S| (61.96020.0172) (o0 40g 19-372
% (81.96020.0136) 19.472
X| (81.96020.0110) 26.281
©
®

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Rubber Mounting

19.422
52.232 020.110 81.96020.0186

230x2110x46

Spring Pin

12.192 FA
12.192 FAK 81.41306.0090

15295 Ak 020.111  (31.41306.0070)

12.232 FA (81.41306.0087)
12.232 FAK

12.272 FA

12.272 FAK

26.232 FNL 24.262 FNL,24.262 FNLL,24.262 FVL

M14x2/25x130

Spring Pin

26/32.281/321 DFA 81.41306.0081

26/30.240 DFA 020.112
24.242/262/292/332/362 FNL g:':lzgﬁ'ggzg

24.242/262/292/332/362 FVL
24.242/262/292/332/362 DF
19.242/262/272/292/302/362/422 FLR

M14x2/925x143

Spring Pin

16.200/240 81.41306.0084

16.240/280/290
26/32.281/301/321 020.113  (81:41306.0071)
26/32.281/321 (81.41306.0067)

14/15.220/15.240 (81.41306.0080)

19.240
26/32.240 (81.41306.0055)

16.240/290

M14x2/925x143

Spring Pin

26.240 DFA
16.168/192 F 020.114 81.41306.0095
30.240 VFR

26/32.280 DF

22.321 UNL

M14x2/30x142

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Spring Pin

24.242 DF
24.242 DFK

81.41306.0088 020.115 25242 DFS

24.262 DFK

24.262 DFS,24.262 DFLS
24.272 DF

24.272 DFK

24.272 DFS,24.272 DFLS

M14x2/230x143.2

Spring Pin

16/19.281/291/321/331/361/ F
16/19.281/291/321/331/361 FL

81.41306.0089 020.116  15/19.281/291/321/331/361 FA
20/24/25/26.281/291/321/331/361 FNL
26/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 DF
26/27/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 DFA
30/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 VF

M14x2/230x145

Spring Pin

81.41306.0092

M14x2/230x160

Spring Pin

19.262 FA
81.41306.0085 19.262 FAK

(81.41306.0078) 19.262 FAS
020.118 15505 ra

(81.41306.0074) 19,975 FAK

(81.41306.0001) 19.272 FAS
19.292 FA

19.292 FAK

19.292 FAS

M14x2/230x162

Spring Pin

19.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372

81.41306.0097 020.119 24.242/262/292/332/362 FNL
19.242/262/272/292/302/322/362/422 FLR

=
S
~
~
S

M14x2/230x164

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

DESCRIPTION

SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Spring Pin

16.200/240
16.240/280/290
16.240/290

020.120 81.41306.0096

M14x2/30x162.5

Spring Pin

020121 81-91020.0327
' (81.91020.0255)

240x161

Spring Bushing

12.192 FA
12.192 FAK
12.222 FA
12.222 FAK
12.232 FA
12.232 FAK
12.272 FA
12.172 FAK
24.232 FNL

24.262 FNL,24.262 FNLL,24.262 FVL

81.41304.0043
020.122 (81.41304.0008)
(81.43420.0014)

225x230x77.5

Spring Bushing

16.200/240
16.240/280/290
26/32.281/301/321
26/32.281/321
14/15.220/15.240
19.240

26/32.240
16.240/290

81.41304.0042

020.123
(81.43420.0000)

@25x230x87.5

Spring Bushing

12.170/192 F/FR/FL/FLR
14.170/192 F/FL
16/17.170/192 F/FL
16.170/192 FA

12/13 T 4x2 F

13.192 F

14/15T 4x2 F

1718 T4x2 F

12 T 4x4 FA

15/17/18 T 4x4 FA

81.41304.0041
(81.41304.0032)

020.124

a30x@36x77.5

%
W

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION
Spring Bushing
Yo}
~ 16/19.281/291/321/331/361 FL
Q| 81.41304.0044 16/19.281/291/321/331/361 FA
o 020.125
Q| (81.41304.0052) 22/24/25/26.281/291/321/331/361 FNL
X 26/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 DF
] 26/27/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 DFA
30/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 VF
! Spring Bushing
| o 16.240/280/290
, N~ . . .
5| 81.41304.0040 16/19.281/291/321/331/361 F
% 16/19.281/291/321/331/361 FL
©| (81.41304.0038)  020.126  15/19281/291/321/331/361 FA
S| (81.43420.0012) 22/24/25/26.281/291/321/331/361 FNL
3 26/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 DF
Q 26/27/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 DFA
30/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 VF
k i 16/17.220/240/19.240 FA
Spring Bushing
x| 81.41304.0037
< 020.127
3| (81.41304.0031)
3
<
Q
Spring Bushing
Yo}
| 81.41304.0000
&j| 81.41304. 020.128
S| (81.41304.0015)
Yo}
@
Q
Spring Bushing
Yo}
%2
~ €| 81.41304.0001 020.129
2
o
<
Q

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

DESCRIPTION

SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Spring Bushing

020.130 81.41304.0020

242x248x95

Spring Bushing

19.262 FA
19.262 FAK
19.262 FAS
19.272 FA
19.272 FAK
19.272 FAS
19.292 FA
19.292 FAK
19.292 FAS

81.41304.0050

020.131  (81.41304.0035)
(81.41304.0029)

244x248x95.5

Gas Spring

18 T 4x2 B

18 T4x2 L

18 T 4x2 BL

18 T 4x2 LL

26 T6x2/2 L

26 T 6x2/2 LL

26 T 6x2/2/4 LL
26 T 6x2/2-6x2/4 L
26/33 T6x4 B
32T 8x4B

020.138 81.61140.0016

685 mm

=

Gas Spring

18/19 T 4x2 FLS

19/21 T 4x4 FALS/FALK
24/26/27/28 T 6x2/6x4-4 FNL
32-35 T 8x2/4-8x2/6 VFNL
26 T 6x4/4 FAV

26/28 T 6x4/6x6-4 FAN

35/37/41/50 T 8x8/4-8x8/4-8x6/4 VFA

26/27/28/30/33 T 6x4 DFL
26/27/33 T 6x4/6x6-4 FAN

020.139 81.74821.0095

720 mm/220 N

y
Pl

d
d

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Gas Spring

81.61130.6500 020.140

350 mm/220 N

Cabin Mounting

18/19 T 4x2 F/FR
81.96210.0536 (20.141 1819 7T 4x2 FUFLR

18/19 T 4x2 FLUFLLR

19/21 T 4x4 FA

19/21 T 4x4 FALS/FALK

19 T 4x2 FLL/FLLR

M10x1.5/250.5x36x66.5

Spring Cushion

41 T 8x4/4 VFS
81.41350.0018 020.143 32/35/41 T 8x8/4-8x6/4-8x4/4 VFA
47/48 T 10x/6 VFA
47/48 T 10x8/6 VFVA
36/41 T 8x8/4 VFA
48.502 VFA 8x4

275X246

Spherical Collor Nut

41T 8x4/4 VFS
81.45503.0037 020.145 32/35/41T 8x8/4-8x6/4-8x4/4 VFA
47/48 T 10x/6 VFA
47/48 T 10x8/6 VFVA
36/41 T 8x8/4 VFA
48.502 VFA 8x4

M27x2

Counter Bolt

06.02815.8915
(06.02813.4915)  020.146
(06.02814.2915)

M14x1.5/62

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. 0.E.M. NR.
Counter Bolt
06.02815.8913 |
Y]
(06.02792.5111) |
b (06.02814.2913) | T,
(06.02813.4913) | =
b=
Spring Cushion
26 T 6x4 DFR/DFLR
22/24/25/26 T 6x4 DF 81.96210.5022 | o
28/30/31/32/33 T 8x4 VF S
22/24/25/26 T 6x4 DF 020.148  (81.96210.5021) N
26 T 6x4 DLC (81.96210.5023) | N
26/27 T 6x4 DF N
32/35 T 8x4 VF
26/27/28 T 6x4 DF
32/35/37 T 8x4 VF
Counter Nut
06.11251.8108 | °
020.150 =
(06.11251.2108) | &
b=
Counter Nut
06.11251.2105 | _
020.151 (06.11251.8105) | T
(06.11251.2005) | ¥
s
Counter Bolt
06.02813.4919 | &
©
020.152 (06.02814.2919) | A,
(06.02815.8919) | X m
s

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.

2.27



O.E.M. NR.

SAMPA NR.

DESCRIPTION

M16x1.5/99.5

06.02815.9022
(06.02814.3022)
(06.02813.5022)

020.153

Counter Bolt

223x208

81.41320.0092
(81.41320.0089)

020.156

Spring Bracket

41 T 8x4/4 VFS

32/35/41 T 8x8/4-8x6/4-8x4/4 VFA
47/48 T 10x8/6 VFVA

36/41 T 8x8/4 VFA

48.502 VFA 8x4

26 T 6x4 DFR/DFLR

81.39410.6017
(81.39410.6013)
(81.99804.3084)

020.157

Propeller Shaft Bearing

26.233,26.273
26.272

219x130/294x75x160

81.96210.0447

020.158

Ball Joint

22/24.330-420
242/272/292/312/322
313/353
322/352/402/422/462
313/353-13.7

352/402/422

353/403 F
18.310/350/370/400/420/460
18.310

24.350/400

234 .5x255x59.5

81.43722.0052

020.159

Stabilizer Bushing

8/9 T 4x4 LA
8-10T4x2 L

10 T4x2 L

10 T 4x4 LA
14.223-E-R
11/12T4x2 L
1112 T 4x2 LL
12/13/14 T 4x2 L
12/13/14 T 4x2 LL

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




<
>

DESCRIPTION

SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Stabilizer Bushing

NM 224/284 F
18.310/350/370/400/420/460
18 T 4x2 BB

18 T4x2 L

18 T 4x2 BL

18 T 4x2 LL

26 T 6x2/2 L

26 T 6x2/2/4 LL

020.160 81.43704.0078

245xa75x52

Stabilizer Bushing

6-9T4x2 L
8/9T4x2L
8/9 T 4x4 LA
8-10 T 4x2 L
10 T4x2 L
10 T 4x2 LA

020.161 81.43722.0053

239x255x60

Silent Block

020.162 81.43722.0072

215x100/268.5x46x126

Stabilizer Bushing

18 T 4x2 BB

18 T4x2 L

18 T 4x2 BL

26 T6x2/2 L

26 T 6x2/2/4 LL

26 T 6x2/2-6x2/4 L
26/33 T 6x4 B

26 T6x4 L
6-9T4x2 LL

020.163 81.43704.0077

a50xa75x50.5

Ball Joint

22/24.330-420
242/272/292/312/322
313/353
322/352/402/422/462
313/353-13,7

352/402/422

353/403
18.310/350/370/400/420/460
18.310

020.164 81.96210.0448

M24x2/294x75

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Ball Joint

313/353
322/352/402/422/462 FRH
81.43220.6177 S 020.165 313/353-13,7 M
352/402/422
403/463-13,7 M
353/403 F
18.310/350/370/400/420/460
N 316

215x80/965.5x35x115

Ball Joint

313/353

322/352/402/422/462 FRH
81.43220.6177S1 020.166 313/353-13,7 M

352/402/422

403/463-13,7 M

353/403 F

18.310/350/370/400/420/460

N 316

M16x1/215x67.5x83.5

Spring Cushion

81.96210.5025 26 T 6x4 DFR/DFLR
(81.96210.5026) 020.167 28/30/32/35 T 8x8 VFAR 8x4

30/33 T 6x4-2 FAN
(81.96210.5027) 32/35/37/41 T 8x4 VF/R

26-28/32/33/38 T 6x4 DF/R
27/28/33 T 6x4 DF

168x221

Rubber Buffer

8/9 T 4x4 LA
81.96210.0431 020.168 10 T 4x4 LA
(81.96210.0532) 14.223

1112 T 4x2 L

12/13/14 T 4x2

13/14 T 4x4 LA

M8x1.25/19x81

Stabilizer Bushing

22/24.330-420

313/353

322/352/402/422/462
81.43722.0059 020.169 313/353

352/402/422

403/463

353/403

224/284

18.310/350/370/400/420/460

18.310/313/350/370/400/420

216xe50x47

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

DESCRIPTION

SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Silent Block

16.240/280/290/360/372
16/19.281/291/321/331/361
22/24/25/26.281/291/321/331/361
14/15/20 T 4x2 LL

14/15 T 4x2 LLL

020.170 81.96210.0150

@32xa55x72

Rubber Mounting

35/37/41/50 T 8x8/4-8x6/4
26/27/28/30/33 T 6x4
26/27/33 T 6x4/6x6-4
37/41 T 8x4/4

33/40/41 T 6x6

41T 8x4/4

16/19 T 4x2 F

16/19 T 4x2 FL

19T 492 FA

81.43407.0109
(81.43407.0509)

020.171

87.5x105x18.5

Rubber Mounting

242/272/292/312/322
202/222/252/262/310 F
202/213/222/250/262/312
262

252/262/272/312

312

202/222/262

202

232

020.172 81.43722.0047

024x064x44

Rubber Mounting

18 T 4x2 BB

18 T4x2 L

18 T 4x2 BL

18 T 4x2 LL

26 T 6x2/2 L

26 T 6x2/2/4 LL

26 T 6x2/2-6x2/4 L
26/33 T 6x4 B

26 T 6x4 L

32T 8x4 B

020.174 85.96210.0019

216.5x60x63.5x80

Rubber Mounting

18 T 4x2 BB

18 T4x2 L

18 T 4x2 BL

18 T 4x2 LL

26 T6x2/2 L

26 T 6x2/2/4 LL

26 T 6x2/2-6x2/4 L
26/33T6x4 B

26 T 6x4 L

32T 8x4 B

020.175 85.96210.0021

216x253x58

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Rubber Bushing

26/33 T 6x4 B
81.96210.0508 96 T 6x4 L

(81.96210.0507) 020.176 32T 8x4 B

26-28/32/33/38 T 6x4 DF/R

2121x2150x2201x100

Rubber Bushing

240/280-12 M
280

81.95301.0048 020.177 230/280

202

242/292/322

242/282
270/290/320/370-M12

283x2195x46

Ring, Wheel Hub (Wheel Suspension)
81.35710.0094
100.033

(81.35710.0044) 202, 242/272
202/222/252/262/310 F
202/213/222/250/262/312, 262
252/262/272/312, 312

2115x2145x32

100.033/1 Thrust Ring for Wheel Hub-Surface Hardened

81.35710.0093  190.035 Ring, Wheel Hub (Wheel Suspension)
(81.35710.0045) 200. 280 200 F
16.200/240
16.240/280/290/360/372
16.240/280/290
22/24.330-420
16.360/372
16/17.170/192 F/FL
16.170/192 FA

2110x2145x32

100.035/1 Thrust Ring for Wheel Hub-Surface Hardened

Stabilizer Mounting

81.43722.0083 020.180

260x288x60

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

DESCRIPTION

SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Propeller Shaft Bearing

6-9T4x2 L
8-10T4x2 L
6-9T4x2 LL
9T4x4 LL
9/10 T 4x2 LL
8T 4x2

6/8/9 T 4x2 L
10T4x2 L

81.39410.6018
(81.39410.6016)

020.181

2100

CIDC"JQ

Rubber Stop

26 T 4x2 DFR
28/30/32/35 T 8x8
30/33 T 6x4/6x6-2
30/28.343

18/19 T 4x2

19/21 T 4X4

81.96210.0515
(81.96210.0482)

020.182

M10x1.5/650.5x36x52

\ -
v

Stabilizer Mounting

26/33 T 6x4

32 T 8x4

26 T 6x4

32/35/37/41 T 8x4
26-28/32/33/38 T 6x4

81.43722.0068

020.183  (81.43722.0069)
(81.43722.0080)

250x283.5x72

Stabilizer Mounting

18.310/350/370/400/420/460
18.310/313/350/370/400/420
26 T 6x4

28/30/32/35 T 8x8

18/19 T 4x2

24/26/27 6x2/6x4-4 FNL

020.184 81.43704.0074

244x064.5x51

Pressure Spring, Left

32T8x4B

81.96210.0555
(81.96210.0548)

020.185

150x264x148

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

O.E.M. NR.

SAMPA NR.

DESCRIPTION

150x264x148

81.96210.0554

@1.96210.05a7) 020-186

Pressure Spring, Right

32T8x4 B

213x239x049x44

81.96210.0426  020.187

Rubber Mounting

16/19 T 4x2 FLL

19 T 4x4 FA

22/24/25/26 T 6x2 FNL
22/24/25/26 T 6x2 FNLL
22/24/25/26 T 6x2/4 FVL
22/24/25/26 T 6x4 DF
26/27/28/32/33 T 6x4 DF
33.372

33.372 6x4 DF

224x265x95

81.43722.0070 020.188

Spring Bushing

18 T 4x2 BB

18 T4x2L

18 T 4x2 BL

26 T 6x2/2-6x2/4 L
26/33 T 6x4 B

26 T6x4 L
32T8x4B

TGA 410-TGA 460

220x54x73x153

81.96210.0316
(81.96210.0274)

020.189

Rubber Mounting

6/8.90 F/FR

8/9.136 FA/FAR/FAE
8.136 FAE

17 T 4x2 FL

6/8 T 4x2 F
8/9T4x2 F

8/9 T 4x4 FA

8.150 FAE

10 T4x2 F

=
t
r
-
@

o70x80

81.96020.0230
(81.96020.0277)
(81.96020.0280)

020.190

Rubber Stop

6/8.90 F/FR
8/9.136 F/FR
8/9.136/170
6/8 T 4x2 F
8/9T4x2F
10T 4x2 F

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. 0.E.M. NR.
Cabin Bushing
o)
X
020.191 85.41715.0006 | &
2
N~
®
Rubber Bearing
0
9
3
020.192 81.43704.0038 ‘é
@
0
)
X
S
@
Q
Rubber Bearing,front
™
p
020.193 81.96210.5011 | @
%
S
N
S
Rubber Metal Plate
X
X
020.194 81.43407.0102 | ¢
)%
S
o
Dust Cover
o
X
81.50101.5141 | &
0
ROl (81.50101.5142) | 3
2
1Y
S

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Stop Buffer

81.96210.0270 020.196
(81.96020.0237)

Brake Shoe Spring
26/30/32/33.320 DF 225
26.240 DFA 247
81.97610.0271 30.240 VFR 263
020.197 26/30.240 DH/DHR 276
26/32.240 DHA 277
26/32.280 DH 423
26/32.280 DHA 424
26/32.280 DF 425
32/33.280 VFA 447
16.170/192 F/FR 498

213xe50x11.5

25x230x250

Axle Bushing

81.93001.0319 020.198

240.5x044.5/657 .5x32

Tie Rod
81.43230.6030
(81.43220.6096)
Py 1200000 095.206
(81.43220.6098)
(81.43220.6129)
(81.43230.6014)

81.43270.6030 V-Arm for Suspension

(81.43270.6034)
(81.43270.6054)
| (81.43270.6055)
(81.43270.6078)
(81.43270.9054)
(81.43270.9078

095.208

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

2.37

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Brake Shoe Spring
26/30/32/33.320 DF 225

26.240 DFA 247
30.240 VFR 263 100.089 81.97610.0208
26/30.240 DH/DHR 276 (81.97610.0118)
26/32.240 DHA 277
26/32.280 DH 423
26/32.280 DHA 424
26/32.280 DF 425
32/33.280 VFA 447
16.170/192 F/FR 498

226x24x251.5

Brake Shoe Spring

26/30/32/33.320 DF 225 ®
26.240 DFA 247

26/30.240 DH/DHR 276 : (81.97610.0123) | &
26/32.240 DHA 277 )
26/32.280 DH 423 Z
26/32.280 DHA 424 )
26/32.280 DF 425

32/33.280 VFA 447

16.170/192 F/FR 498

a30x@47x18/22

Joint Bearing

06.36959.0014
(06.36959.0011)
111.005 o6 36950.0018)
(81.93430.0004)

242x062x20/25

Joint Bearing

111.070 06.36950.0210

230x247x18/22

Joint Bearing
06.36950.0510
111.004  (81.93430.0008)
(81.93430.0009)
(81.93430.0010) lt

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



0.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION
Engine Mounting
Q| 81.96020.0341
5| (81.96020.0373) 19.242
B| (81.96020.0385) 020.306 13-2;5
% (81.96020.0408) 10.462
§ (81.96020.0418) 04042
Q
Engine Mounting
3
X 26.230
§ (81.96020.0235) . SL 232
Q
X
o
Q
0 Engine Mounting
3
3| 81.96020.0202 26.230
©
3| (81.96020.0239) (020.310 26270
S| (81.96210.0509)
S
n
®
Q
0 Engine Mounting
3
3 26.230
% 81.96020.0382 020.31 2 26.270
2| (88.96210.0004)
o
Q
x
o
Q
Engine Mounting
3
3 26.230
()]
3 81.96020.0403 020.313 26.270
| (81.96020.0391)
2
Y9}
®

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Engine Mounting

020.314 81.96020.0386

219xe70/286x72

Engine Mounting, Front

322/352/402/422/462
352/402/422

223/263/313
293/263/313 020.315 81.96020.0384

223
223/263/313
403/463
353/403
224/284

222xa70/2107x85

Engine Mounting

30/33 T 6x4/6x6-2
26/27/28/30/33 T 6x4

A 020.318  81.96020.0402

50 T 8x8/8x4

32 T 8x4

19/21 T 4x4
26/27/28/33 T 6x6
33.423, 33.464

@22.5xa70/626x105.5

Engine Mounting

19.240
19.372
19.422 020.319 81.96020.0340
24.242
26.242
33.272
33.372
41.422

219.5xa70/a87 .5x72

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



020.501
2 ! 81.43220.6108

"N o o Rep. Kit For Axle Rod
: 272x219x130

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020.501 81.43220.6108 Rep. Kit For Axle Rod 12
1 012.005 = Dust Cover 2
2 013.004 - Bearing 1
3 105.119 = Washer 1
4 105.203 - Bearing 1
5 106.209 - Circlip 1
6 108.101 - Dust Cover Big Ring 2
7 114.006 = Metal Cover 2
8 405.101 - Grease Oil 1
9 119.005 - Bolt 1
19.242
19.262
19.272
19.292
19.302
19.322
19.332
19.362
19.372
19.422
19.462
19.502
26.272
26.302
26.322
26.372
26.422

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



81.43230.6043 —
Rep. Kit For Axle Rod -
2
—
065x019x130
i |
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.

020.502 81.43230.6043 Rep. Kit For Axle Rod 11
1 012.006 - Dust Cover 2
2 015.002 - Plastic Bearing 2
8 107.024 - Rondela 1
4 106.206 - Circlip 1
5 108.104 = Dust Cover Big Ring 2
6 112.003 - Grease Nipple 1
7 113.006 - Bolt 1
8 405.101 - Grease Oil 1
16.168/192 F 255 19.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 FL F 03
16/19.240 F 258 24.242/262/292/332/362 FNL FO05
16240 FR 261 25.272/302/322/372/422 FNL
16.280 FR (GB) 410
— . 24.242/262/292/332/362 FNLL F 06
12170192 F/FL/FRFLR 493 25.272/302/322/372/422 FNLL
14.170/192 F/FL/FR/FLR 495 24.242/262/292/332/362 FVL Fo7
16/19.281/291/321/331/361 FR (GB) 515 33.079/302/322/372/422 FVL
26281/321/361 DFL 516 26.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 DFL F16
16.240 F/FL 527
R R ) 26.272/302/322/372/422 FNL F18
22.192/240 FVL - KO 551 19.462/502 FL F22
25/26.240 FVL - KO 551 24.462/26.502 FNL F25
16.240 FR/FRL (GB) 552 26.502 DFL. F36
22.281/291/321/331/361 FVLR (GB) 558 19.242/262/272/292/302/322/362/422 FLR F 52
20/22.280 FVLS 922
16/19.321 UL 924 12222 FUFLR M2
29321 UNL 905 14.222/262 FL/FLR M 04
19.242/262/272/292/302/332/362/372/422 (462—->89) FL  F 02 18.272 FL/FLR M 06

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



020.503
81.95301.6132
(81.43270.6080)
Repair Kit for Axle Rod
M24x1.5x080/290x59
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020.503 81.95301.6132 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 12
1 012.007 81.96420.0207 Dust Cover 1
2 013.002 81.43270.0025 Plastic Bearing 2
3 014.010 81.95310.0015 Seal Ring 1
4 102.302 81.90430.0018 Screw 1
5 105.106 81.90711.0884 Washer 1
6 106.207 06.29020.0208 Circlip 1
7 108.102 81.90801.0244 Dust Cover Big Ring 1
8 109.002 81.97440.0149 Metal Clamp 1
9 114.007 81.95307.0016 Metal Cover 1
10 405.101 - Grease Oil 1
11 119.006 81.43270.0032 Ball Sleeve and Ball Socket 1
16.168/192 F 255 24.242/262/292/332/362 FVL Fo7
16/19.240 F 258 33.272/302/322/372/422 FVL
16.240 FR 261 24.242/262/292/332/362 DF F 08
16.280 FR (GB) 262 25.272/302/322/372/422 DF
IR A 32.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 VIF F 13
12.170/192 F/FL/FR/FLR 493
26.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 DFL F 16
14.170/192 F/FL/FR/FLR 495
16/19.281/291/321/331/361 FR (GB) 515 262721302822 872 4oL P
S ——— - 23/24.272/322/342/372/402/422 FNLL F 22
16.240 F/FL 507 19.462/502 FL F 22
16.168/192 FL - FKO 543 24.462/26.502 FNL F 25
22.192/240 FVL - KO 551 24.462/502 DF F 28
25/26.240 FVL - KO 551 26.502 DFL F 36
16.240 FR/FRL (GB) 552 19.242/262/272/292/302/322/362/422 FLR F 52
22.281/291/321/331/361 FVLR (GB) 558
20/22.280/RVLS 922 19.293/343 FL/R To2
16/19.321 UL B 19.293/343 FLL/R TO03
22.321 UNL 925
26.293/343 DFL T10
19.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 (462-->89) FL F 02 L0292 SRR veL
10.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 FLL F 03 19.403/463 FL/R T32
24.242/262/292/332/362 FNL F 05 26.403/463 FNLL/R T37
24.242/262/292/332/362 FNLL F 06 19.403/463 FLL/R T50
25.272/302/322/372/422 FNLL 19.603 FL/R T62

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




020.504 y
0O
81.95301.6133 1
] O - i .
Rep. Kit for Axle Rod C) 6 R
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020.504 81.95301.6133 Rep. Kit for Axle Rod 12
1 012.008 81.96420.0208 Dust Cover 2
2 013.002 81.43270.0025 Plastic Bearing 1
3 105.120 81.95308.0028 Washer 1
4 105.204 81.95310.0016 Metal Bearing 1
5 106.207 06.29020.0208 Circlip 1
6 108.103 81.95308.0030 Dust Cover Big Ring 2
7 114.008 81.95308.0029 Metal Cover 2
8 405.101 - Grease Oil 1
9 119.007 81.43270.0032 Ball Sleeve and Ball Socket 1
81.95302.0071
16.168/192 F 255 24.242/262/292/332/362 FVL F 07
16/19.240 F 258 33.272/302/322/372/422 FVL
16.240 FR 261 24.242/262/292/332/362 DF F o8
16.280 FR (GB) 262 25.272/302/322/372/422 DF
G IEAE R M0 35 240/060/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 VF F13
LA A AR A 493 26.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 DFL F16
14.170/192 F/FL/FR/FLR 495
16/19.281/291/321/331/361 FR (GB) 515 PP R T F18
S — = 23/24.272/322/342/372/402/422 FNLL F22
16.240 F/FL 597 19.462/502 FL F22
16.168/192 FL - FKO 543 24.462/26.502 FNL F 25
22.192/240 FVL - KO 551 24.462/502 DF F28
25/26.240 FVL - KO 551 26.502 DFL F 36
16.240 FR/FRL (GB) 552 19.242/262/272/292/302/322/362/422 FLR F 52
22.281/291/321/331/361 FVLR (GB) 558
20/22.280 FVLS 922 19.293/343 FL/R To2
usalie LG 924 19.293/343 FLL/R TO03
22.321 UNL 925
26.293/343 DFL T10
10.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 (462-->89) FL F o2 19-29%/343 FLLR T20
10.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 FLL pog  USHIEREES UL L
24.242/262/292/332/362 FNL FO5  26.403/463 FNLL/R T37
24.242/262/292/332/362 FNLL F 06 19.403/463 FLL/R T50
25.272/302/322/372/422 FNLL 19.603 FL/R T62

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

020.505
81.96210.0400 S
Repair Kit for Cabin
016x064x29
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTYy.
020.505 81.96210.0400 S Repair Kit for Cabin 6
1 020.031 81.96210.0400 Rubber Mounting 4
2 111.004 06.36950.0510 Bearing 2
020.506
81.96210.0407 S

Repair Kit for Cabin
0080 015x062x17

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
020.506 81.96210.0407 S Repair Kit for Cabin 10
1 020.032 81.96210.0407 Cabin Mounting 2
2 111.004 06.36950.0510 Bearing 2
3 020.028 81.96210.0437 Rubber Mounting 4
4 015.008 81.96101.0638 Plastic Washer 2

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

010.578

81.43220.6107
(81.43220.6055)

Repair Kit for Axle Rod

085x019x130 C , > C - )
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
010.578 81.43220.6107 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 3

1 211.021 - Axle Rod 1

2 106.214 - Circlip 1

3 107.014 - Spring Washer 1

26/30/32/33.230 DF
26.240 DFA

30.240 VFR

26./30.240 DH/DHR
26.32.280 DH

26/32.280 DF

32/33.280 VFA

26/32.281/321 DHA
26/32.281/321 DF
26/32.281/321 DFA
30.281/321 VF

33.365 DF/DFA ()

26/32.240 DH

26/32.240 DF

26/30.240 DFA
30.281/291/321/331 VFR (GB)

225
247
263
276
423
425
447
508
509
510
512
517
532
534
535
559

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



010.576
81.43270.6040
5 (81.43270.6045)
i Repair Kit for Axle Rod
095x021x152
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
010.576 81.43270.6040 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 3
1 211.017 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.215 - Circlip 1
3 107.015 - Spring Washer 1
020.509
81.95302.0077
Repair Kit for Axle Rod
2 285x220x130
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020.509 81.95302.0077 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 2
1 211.015 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.214 - Circlip 1

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

3
010.682
Repair Kit for Brake Shoe
i
020.5x052x39.25 @
©
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
010.682 81.50213.6006 S Repair Kit for Brake Shoe 4
1 101.214 81.50211.0030 Brake Shoe Pin 1
2 107.018 06.15114.2615 Spring Washer 1
3 106.216 06.29010.0114 Circlip 1
4 119.022 81.50213.6006 Brake Shoe Roller 1
19.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 FA FO4 27.502 DF F 29
24.242/262/292/332/362 FNL F 05 26.502 DFL F 36
25.272/302/322/372/422 FNL 19.242/262/272/292/302/322/362/422 FR F 51
AR P SR e (AN g 19.242/262/272/292/302/322/362/422 FLR F 52
25.272/302/322/372/422 FNLL
24.242/262/292/332/362 FVL F 07
33.272/302/322/372/422 FVL 18.222 F/FR M 05
24.242/262/292/332/362 DF F 08 U2 A 0o
25.072/302/322/372/422 DF 24.192/232 FNL/FNLR M09
26/33.242/262/292/332/362 DF F 09 24.192/232 FVL/FVLR M 10
33.272/302/322/372/422 DF 18.222 FLL M 16
40.342/372/402/422 DE F 11
32.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 VF F13 19.403/463 FL/R T32
35/41.242/262/292/332/362 VF F14 19.603 FL/R T62
41.272/302/322/372/422 VF
o0 omreamsro ST L pyy 137202 VESVE € 12
26.272/302/322/372/422 FNL F 18 41.322/372/422 VFA E15
23/24.272/322/342/372/402/422 FNLL F 20 AESE AR VR =18
AR5 [ = 41.372/422 VFA E 26
19.462/502 FL F 22 17.192/232 FL E 49
24.462/26.502 FNL F 25 19.403/463 FL E 61
24.462/502 DF F 28 28/33.403/463 DFL E 69

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.

2.47



7
' ' % 010.600
O 3 8 81.50212.0036 S
8 O ir Ki
Oﬁ“ E n Repair Kit for Brake Shoe
° ()
- — - o M12x1.5/630x102
o i — 5 m— —
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
010.600 81.50212.0036 S Repair Kit for Brake Shoe 16

1 101.213 81.50212.0036 Brake Shoe Pin 2

2 102.127 06.01283.5211 Screw 1

3 105.305 81.90801.0225 Washer 1

4 105.306 06.16010.0408 Washer 1

5 114.023 81.91710.0179 Cover 4

6 115.506 81.96501.0831 O-Ring 4

7 116.013 81.93020.0576 Bushing 2

8 105.304 - Washer 1
15/16.168/192 HA 541 41.272/302/322/372/422 VIF
16.168/192 FL-FKO 543 26.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 DFL  F
22.192/240 FVL-KO 551 1628.292/322/332/362/372/422 IFNL F17
25/26.240 FVL-KO 551 26.272/302/322/372/422 FNL F18
16.240 FR/FRL (GB) 552 23/24.272/322/342/372/402/422 FNLL F 20
22.281/291/321/331/361 FVLR (GB) 19.462/502 F F 21
55830.281/291/321/331 VFR (GB) 559 19.462/502 FL F 22
SG 240/280 H 24.462/26.502 FNL F 25
59316/19.281/321/361 F 624 24.462/502 DF F 28
SU 240/280 789 57,502 DF F 29
20/22.280 FVLS 922 26.502 DEL F 36
16/19.321 U 923 19.242/262/272/292/302/322/362/422 FR F 51
16/19.321 UL 924 19.242/262/272/292/302/322/362/422 FLR F 52
10.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 F F 01 18.922 F/FR M 05
19.242/262.272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 FL  F 02 18,272 EL/FLR M 06
10.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 FLL  F 03 A e LAY e
10.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 FA  F 04 s A
24.242/262/292/332/362 FNL F 05 .
25.272/302/322/372/422 FNL 18.222 FLL M 16
24.242/262/292/332/362 FNLL F 06
25.272/302/322/372/422 FNLL 19.403/463 FL/R T32
24.242/262/292/332/362 FVL F 07 19.603 FL/R T62
33.272/302/322/372/422 FVL
24.242/262/292/332/362 DF F 08 41.372/502 VFS/VF E12
25.272/302/322/372/422 DF 41.322/372/422 VFA E15
26/33.242/262/292/332/362 DF F 09 48.372/422 VFAV E18
33.272/302/322/372/422 DF 41.372/422 VFA E 26
40.342/372/402/422 DF F 11 17.192/232 FL E 49
32.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 VF F 13 19.403/463 FL E 61
35/41.242/262/292/332/362 VF F14 28/33.403/463 DFL E 69

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

11
1 3 9
020.512 . ‘ - .
10
81.43270.6065 5 CD H‘
Repair Kit for Axle Rod )
-‘..-_-\..
M20x1.5x072x46 " an ! @\,
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
020.512 81.43270.6065 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 11
1 012.009 - Dust Cover 1
2 013.004 - Seal Ring 1
3 102.303 = Screw 1
4 014.011 - Seal Ring 1
5 107.025 = Spring Washer 1
6 106.209 - Circlip 1
7 108.105 - Dust Cover Big Ring 1
8 109.003 - Metal Clamp 1
9 114.009 - Metal Cover 1
10 405.101 - Grease Oil 1
11 119.008 - Ball Sleeve and Ball Socket 1
17 T 4x2 FL

12/13/14 T 4x2 LL
12/13/14 T 4x2 LLL
14/15 T 4x2 LL
14/15/20 T 4x2 LL
14/15 T 4x2 LLL
18/19 T 4x2 LL

18 T 4x2 LLL
12/13 T 4x2 FL
14/15 T 4x2 FL
17/18 T 4x2 FL

24 T 6x2 FNL

24 T 6x2/4 FVL

18 T 4x2 FLL
12/13/14 T 4x2 ML
18 T 4x2 ML

18 T 4x2 MLL
23/25 T 6x2/2 MNL
25T 6x2/2 MNLL
25/26 T 6x2/4 MVL

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



020.513

81.96210.0407 S1
Repair Kit For Cabin
015x062x17

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.

020.513 81.96210.0407 S1 Repair Kit For Cabin 14
1 014.013 81.96503.0129 Seal Ring 4
2 020.028 81.96210.0437 Rubber Mounting 2
3 020.032 81.96210.0407 Cabin Mounting 2
4 020.034 81.90713.0909 Rubber Buffer 2
5 015.008 81.96101.0638 Plastic Washer 2
6 111.004 06.36950.0510 Bearing 2

L= . S = 020.514
L X N R '
1 Repair Kit For Cabin
000

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.

020.514 - Repair Kit For Cabin 16
1 014.013 81.96503.0129 Seal Ring 4
2 020.031 81.96210.0400 Rubber Mounting 4
3 020.032 81.96210.0407 Cabin Mounting 2
4 020.034 81.90713.0909 Rubber Buffer 2
5 015.008 81.96101.0638 Plastic Washer 2
6 111.004 06.36950.0510 Bearing 2

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

020.515
81.43270.6105
Repair Kit for Axle Rod
085x225x130 2
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
020.515 81.43270.6105 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 2
1 211.008 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.214 - Circlip 1
1
010.668
81.43230.6061
Repair Kit for Axle Rod ( , -
075x019x130
2
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
010.668 81.43230.6061 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 3
1 211.012 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.217 - Circlip 1
3 107.013 - Spring Washer 1

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

16 1 11
17 Q
oloYoYo! o
. 1'“2“ 81.44205.6010
18. O o O Q King Pin Set
Ouo : 15 13
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020.517 81.44205.6010 King Pin Set 23

1 101.233 81.44205.0057 King Pin 1
2 105.092 81.90711.0671 Shim 1
3 105.093 81.90711.0672 Shim 1
4 105.094 81.90711.0673 Shim 1
5 105.095 81.90711.0674 Shim 1
6 105.096 81.90711.0675 Shim 1
7 105.097 81.90711.0676 Shim 1
8 105.098 81.90711.0677 Shim 1
9 105.099 81.90711.0678 Shim 1
10 105.100 81.90711.0679 Shim 1
11 111.010 06.32819.0033 Thrust Bearing 1
12 112.002 06.38070.2202 Grease Nipple 2
13 106.225 06.29020.0134 Circlip 2
14 115.010 06.56279.0353 Seal Ring 2
15 115.522 81.96501.0671 O-Ring 2
16 116.041 81.93020.0512 Bushing 1
17 116.042 81.93020.0705 Bushing 1
18 105.214 81.90711.0941 Lock Washer 2
33.365 DF / DFA 517

19.240 H 528

19.240 F 530

26/32.240 DH 532

26/32.240 DF 534

22.192/ 240 FVL - KO 551

25/26.240 FVL - KO 551

16.240 FR/ FRL (GB) 552

22.281/ 291/ 321/ 331/ 361 FVLR (GB) 558

SU 240 F 583

SG 240/ 280 H 593

SL 200 594

SR 240/ 280 - H 595

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



17 49 =1
020.518
81.44205.6013
King Pin Set
049.5x050x223
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020.518 81.44205.6013 King Pin Set 24
1 101.233 81.44205.0057 King Pin 1
2 105.092 81.90711.0671 Shim 1
3 105.093 81.90711.0672 Shim 1
4 105.094 81.90711.0673 Shim 1
5 105.095 81.90711.0674 Shim 1
6 105.096 81.90711.0675 Shim 1
7 105.097 81.90711.0676 Shim 1
8 105.098 81.90711.0677 Shim 1
9 105.099 81.90711.0678 Shim 1
10 105.100 81.90711.0679 Shim 1
11 111.010 06.32819.0033 Thrust Bearing 1
12 112.002 06.38070.2202 Grease Nipple 2
13 106.225 06.29020.0134 Circlip 2
14 111.022 06.33719.0067 Neadle Bearing 2
15 115.010 06.56279.0353 Seal Ring 2
16 115.522 81.96501.0671 O-Ring 2
17 116.041 81.93020.0705 Bushing 1
18 105.214 81.90711.0941 Lock Washer 2
18.222 F / FR M 05 232 NG CNG A18
18.272 FL / FLR M 06 18.370/ 420 HOCL/R A 51
24.192/ 232 FNL / FNLR M 09 19.332/ 362 U U 01
24192/ 232 FVL/FVLR M 10 19.332/ 362 ULL U 03
18.222 FLL M 16 24.332/ 362 UNL U 05
18.224/ 264 M / R M 38 24.332/ 362/ 372 UNNL U 07
18.224/ 264 ML / R M 39 19.322/ 362/ 422 U U 11
313/ 353 UEL A 01 19.322/ 362/ 372/ 422 ULL U 13
322/ 422 FRH A 03 24.352 UNL U 15
152 NM A 05 26.322/ 372/ 422 UNL
202/ 222/ 272/ 312 NL A 10
252/ 272/ 312 NG A1
202 EL A12
232 NL CNG A15

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

020.519
81.43220.6203
Repair Kit for Axle Rod
085x021x130
3 2
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020.519 81.43220.6203 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 3
1 211.019 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.214 - Circlip 1
3 107.014 - Spring Washer 1
! 12
@ ecne aoeo
14 11 C—j 81.44205.6016
@ 0 o @ King Pin Set
i ¥ 13 ® C"’ 034.5/035x174.5

6

i 4

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.

020.520 81.44205.6016 King Pin Set 19

1 101.238 81.44205.0048 King Pin 1
2 105.085 81.90713.0967 Shim 1
3 105.086 81.90713.0968 Shim 1
4 105.087 81.90713.0969 Shim 1
5 105.088 81.90713.0970 Shim 1
6 105.089 81.90713.0971 Shim 1
7 105.090 81.90713.0972 Shim 1
8 106.233 06.29020.0127 Circlip 2
9 111.048 06.33719.0082 Neadle Bearing 2
10 111.017 06.32819.0034 Thrust Bearing 1
11 115.014 06.56279.0291 Seal Ring 2
12 116.034 81.93021.0139 Bushing 1
13 112.002 06.38070.2202 Grease Nipple 2
14 105.212 81.44208.0005 Lock Washer 2

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




i‘A
0

020.521 Y
81.44205.6024 PSNoNo,
9
Yo XX,
029.5/030x156 - oMo
O &,
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTYy.
020.521 81.44205.6024 King Pin Set 21
1 101.239 81.44205.0050 King Pin 1
2 105.079 81.90712.0075 Shim 1
3 105.080 81.90712.0076 Shim 1
4 105.081 81.90712.0077 Shim 1
5 105.082 81.90712.0078 Shim 1
6 105.083 81.90712.0079 Shim 1
7 105.084 81.90712.0080 Shim 1
8 106.233 06.29020.0127 Circlip 2
9 111.018 06.32819.0026 Thrust Bearing 1
10 111.049 06.33719.0081 Neadle Bearing 2
11 112.002 06.38070.2202 Grease Nipple 2
12 115.015 06.56269.0598 Seal Ring 2
13 116.043 81.93021.0138 Bushing 1
6-9T4x2 L
8/9T4x2 L
6-9 T 4x2 LL
8/9 T 4x2 LL

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.

<
>
2




MAN

11 14
(= =T~ 1T~ Igp} 0030.00
: D 06.36959.0014 S
7 . .
O @ O Q Repair Kit For Brake
OCOOOOO0 Camshaft
'
187 12 D1 0
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
010.593 06.36959.0014 S Repair Kit For Brake Camshaft 23
1 015.006 81.90711.0961 Plastic Washer 1
2 105.132 81.90711.0707 Shim 1
S 105.133 81.90711.0706 Shim 1
4 105.134 81.90711.0705 Shim 1
5 105.135 81.90711.0739 Shim 1
6 105.136 - Shim 1
7 105.302 81.90711.0714 Washer 1
8 105.303 - Washer 1
9 106.212 06.29029.0005 Circlip 2
10 106.213 06.29010.0127 Circlip 1
11 111.005 06.36959.0014 Bearing 2
12 112.001 06.38070.2102 Grease Nipple 1
13 114.020 81.50308.0011 Cover 2
14 114.021 - Cover 1
15 115.004 06.56279.0310 Seal Ring 3
16 115.005 06.56279.0297 Seal Ring 1
17 105.131 81.90711.0738 Shim 1
18 112.002 06.38070.2202 Grease Nipple 1
19.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 F F 01 19.293/343 F/R

19.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 FL
19.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 FLL
19.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 FA
24.242/262/292/332/362 FNL
25.272/302/322/372/422 FNL
24.242/262/292/332/362 FNLL
25.272/302/322/372/422 FNLL
24.242/262/292/332/362 FVL
33.272/302/322/372/422 FVL
24.242/262/292/332/362 DF
25.272/302/322/372/422 DF
26/33.242/262/292/332/362 DF
33.272/302/322/372/422 DF
26/33.242/262/292/332/362 DFA
33.272/302/332/372/422 DFA
40.342/372/402/422 DF

38/40.372/422 DFA
32.242/262/272/292/302/332/332/362/372/422 VF
35/41.242/262/292/332/362 VF
41.272/302/322/372/422 VF
26.242/262/272/292/302/322/332/362/372/422 DFL
38.292/322/332/362/372/422 VFNL
26.272/302/322/372/422 FNL
23/24.272/322/372/402/422 FNLL

19.462/502 F

19.462/502 FL

24.462/26.502 FNL

24.462/502 DF

F 29

26/33.462 DFA

33.502 DFA

26.502 DFL
19.242/262/272/292/302/322/362/422 FR
19.242/262/272/292/302/322/362/422 FLR F 52

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.

F 02
F 03
F 04
F 05

F 06
Fo7
F 08
F 09
F10
F 11
F 12
F13
Fi4
F16
Fi7
F18
F 20
F 21
F 22
F 25
F 2827.502 DF
F 30

F 36
F 51

19.293/343 FL/R
19.2939343 FLL/R
26.293/343 DFL
19.293/343 DFL
19.403/463 FL/R
26.403/463 FNLL/R
19..403/463 FLL/R
19.403/463 FLL/R
19.603 FL/R

18.222 F/FR

18.272 FL/FLR
17.232 FAK
24.192/232 FVL/FVLR
1018.222 FLL
18.224/264 M/R
18.224/264 ML/R

41.372/502 VFS/VF
41.322/372/422 VFA
48.372/422 VFAV
41.372/422 VFA
17.192/232 FL
19.403/463 FL
28/33.403/463 DFL

322/422 FRH
152 NM
202/222/272/312 NL
252/272/312 NG
202 EL

232 NL CNG

232 NG CNG
18.370/420 HOCL/R

DAOWWWN-=-000O
NONNNOOWN =

> mmmmmmm I IIIIIZ —A-d-A—AA—A4A444
W= olo)e)
oo ®HGA

NAa AL a00 ODOBRN
—“—0UIN—=-200IW O©O2OOWUN




010.592 14 11
81.51901.6005 SS9CL
Repair Kit For Brake 09(') @, o5o
Camshaft ufh3 -
12 et
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
010.592 81.51901.6005 Repair Kit for Brake Camshaft 22
1 105.131 81.90711.0738 Shim 1
2 105.132 81.90711.0707 Shim 1
3 105.133 81.90711.0706 Shim 1
4 105.134 81.90711.0705 Shim 1
5 105.135 81.90711.0739 Shim 1
6 105.136 - Shim 1
7 105.206 - Washer 1
8 105.302 81.90711.0714 Washer 1
9 106.212 06.29029.0005 Circlip 2
10 106.213 06.29010.0127 Circlip 1
11 111.005 06.36959.0014 Bearing 2
12 112.001 06.38070.2102 Grease Nipple 1
13 112.002 06.38070.2202 Grease Nipple 1
14 114.020 81.50308.0011 Cover 2
15 115.004 06.56279.0310 Seal Ring 2
16 115.005 06.56279.0297 Seal Ring 1
17 115.006 - Seal Ring 1
18 105.303 - Washer 1
020.524
81.43230.6051
(81.43230.6068)
Repair Kit for Axle Rod
o075x017x115
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION Qry.
020.524 81.43230.6051 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 3
1 211.018 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.217 - Circlip 1
3 107.013 - Spring Washer 1

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.

2,57



MAN

010.672

81.43270.6110
Repair Kit for Axle Rod

2 2100x@225x152

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.

010.672 81.43270.6110 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 2
1 211.027 : Axle Rod 1
2 106.243 - Circlip 1

2 020.526
\ 0,

Stabilizer Repair Kit

Ak 5
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020.526 - Stabilizer Repair Kit 12
1 020.043 81.96210.0278 Stabilizer Mounting 2
2 020.080 81.96210.0294 Stabilizer Bushing 2
3 102.406 85.41312.0002 U-Bolt 2
4 114.063 81.43740.0100 Cover 2
5 104.107 06.11240.0406 Nut 4

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



020.527

81.44205.6009
King Pin Set 6 o) “
044.5/045x213 &8
13
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTYy.
020.527 81.44205.6009 King Pin Set 22
1 101.268 81.44205.0041 King Pin 1
2 105.039 81.90711.0688 Shim 1
3 105.040 81.90711.0687 Shim 1
4 105.041 81.90711.0686 Shim 1
5 105.042 81.90711.0685 Shim 1
6 105.043 81.90711.0684 Shim 1
7 105.044 81.90711.0683 Shim 1
8 115.050 81.96501.0750 Seal Ring 2
9 106.240 06.29020.0131 Circlip 2
10 115.554 06.56341.4505 O-ring 2
11 111.050 06.32819.0016 Thrust Bearing 1
12 111.051 06.33719.0073 Neadle Bearing 2
13 105.252 81.90711.0940 Lock Washer 2
14 112.002 06.38070.2202 Grease Nipple 2
15 116.062 81.93020.0707 Bushing 1
16 116.063 81.93020.0708 Bushing 1

14.170/192 F/FL

16/17.170/192 F/FL
16/19.281/291/321/331/361/ F
16/19.281/291/321/331/361/ FL
26/32.281/301/321 DH
26/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 DF
30/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 VF
14/15.220/15.240 F/FL
16/17.220/240 F/FL

26/32.240 DH

17 T 4x2 FL

17/18 T4x2 F

17/18 T 4x2 FL

24 T 6x6 FNL

14/17 T 4x2 U

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




14 1
© (. vy 020.528
dg
16 o 81.44205.6018
o o 13 King Pin Set
@ 237.5/038x192
>\O
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020.528 81.44205.6018 King Pin Set 23
1 013.011 81.96002.0191 Plug 2
2 115.051 06.56279.0284 Seal Ring 2
3 106.240 06.29020.0131 Circlip 2
4 105.029 81.90712.0614 Shim 1
5 105.030 81.90712.0615 Shim 1
6 105.031 81.90712.0616 Shim 1
7 105.329 81.90712.0617 Shim 1
8 105.032 81.90712.0618 Shim 1
9 105.033 81.90712.0619 Shim 1
10 105.034 81.90712.0786 Shim 1
11 105.330 81.90712.0787 Shim 1
12 116.064 81.93021.0173 Bushing 1
13 111.052 06.33179.0083 Needle Bearing 2
14 111.053 06.32819.0030 Thrust Bearing 1
15 101.269 81.44205.0053 King Pin 1
16 105.253 81.44208.0004 Lock Washer 2
17 112.002 06.38070.2202 Grease Nipple 2

10/11.150/180/190/220/230
12.170/192 F/FR/FL/FLR
10/11.150/180/190/220/230
13.210/220/230

12/13 T 4x2 F

12/13 T 4x2 FL

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

010.674
81.43220.6202
Repair Kit for Axle Rod
067x217x100 3
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTYy.
010.674 81.43220.6202 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 3
1 211.051 - Axle Rod 1
2 107.028 - Spring Washer 1
3 106.234 - Circlip 1
1
020.530
81.43220.6204
. . 2
Repair Kit for Axle Rod
M24x2/095x74
3
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
020.530 81.43220.6204 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 3
1 211.070 - Axle Rod 1
2 107.034 - Spring Washer 1
3 106.215 - Circlip 1

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



020.531

81.51901.6006
Repair Kit for Brake
Camshaft
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020.531 81.51901.6006 Repair Kit for Brake Camshaft 12

1 111.056 06.33719.0057 Neadle Bearing 2
2 015.041 81.91710.0163 Plastic Bearing 1
3 105.302 81.90711.0714 Washer 1
4 106.213 06.29010.0127 Circlip 1
5 115.054 06.56279.0262 Seal Ring 2
6 105.131 81.90711.0738 Shim 1
7 105.132 81.90711.0707 Shim 1
8 105.133 81.90711.0706 Shim 1
9 105.134 81.90711.0705 Shim 1
10 105.135 81.90711.0739 Shim 1

16.200/240

16.240/280/290/360/372

16.240/280/290

22/24.330-420

16.360/372

16/17.170/192 F/FL
16/19.281/291/321/331/361 F
22/24/25/26.281/291/321/331/361 FNL
26/32.281/301/321 DH
26/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 DF
30/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 VF
22/24/25/26.220/240 FNL

19.240 H

26/32.240 DH

26/32.365 DF

SD 202 F

16.240/290

16.240/290/370

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




020.532
81.44205.6025

King Pin Set

035x036x172

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.

020.532 81.44205.6025 King Pin Set 25

1 111.048 06.33719.0082 Neadle Bearing 2
2 111.017 06.32819.0034 Thrust Bearing 1
3 116.068 81.93021.0278 Bushing 1
4 115.014 06.56279.0291 Seal Ring 2
5 106.208 06.29020.0130 Circlip 2
6 115.563 06.56341.1503 O-Ring 2
7 112.002 06.38070.2202 Grease Nipple 2
8 013.011 81.96002.0191 Plug 2
9 105.085 81.90713.0967 Shim 1
10 105.086 81.90713.0968 Shim 1
11 105.087 81.90713.0969 Shim 1
12 105.088 81.90713.0970 Shim 1
13 105.089 81.90713.0971 Shim 1
14 105.090 81.90713.0972 Shim 1
15 105.019 81.90713.0962 Shim 1
16 105.018 81.90713.0963 Shim 1
17 105.256 81.44208.0007 Lock Washer 2
18 101.273 81.44205.0059 King Pin 1
6-9T4x2 L
8/9T4x2 L
8-10 T 4x2 L
10T4x2 L
6-9T4x2 LL
9T4x2 LL
8/9 T 4x2 LL
9/10 T 4x2 LL
10 T 4x2 LL
8 T 4x2 FOC
8/10 T 4x2

11/12T4x2 L
1112 T 4x2 LL
6/8/9 T 4x2 L
10T 4x2 L
1112 T4x2 L

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




020.533

81.44205.6023
King Pin Set
050x251x223
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
020.533 81.44205.6023 King Pin Set 23

1 111.022 06.33719.0067 Needle Bearing 2
2 111.059 06.32579.0016 Thrust Bearing 1
3 105.011 81.90713.0918 Shim 1
4 105.012 81.90713.0919 Shim 1
5 105.013 81.90713.0920 Shim 1
6 105.014 81.90713.0921 Shim 1
7 105.015 81.90713.0922 Shim 1
8 105.016 81.90713.0923 Shim 1
9 105.213 81.44208.0009 Lock Washer 2
10 112.002 06.38070.2202 Grease Nipple 2
11 013.011 81.96002.0191 Plug 2
12 116.069 81.93021.0279 Bushing 1
13 106.219 06.29020.0139 Circlip 2
14 115.523 06.56939.0016 O-Ring 2
15 101.274 81.44205.0058 King Pin 1
16 115.010 06.56279.0353 Seal Ring 2

313/353

322/352/402/422/462

313/353

352/402/422

223/263/313

223/263/313

223

223/263/313

263/313

263/313

313-15

263/313-15

263

263/313/353

403/463-13,7

353/403

18.310/350/370/400/420/460
18.310/313/350/370/400/420
18.220

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

020.534
81.43230.6043 S
Axle Rod Rep. Kit
080x219x130
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020.534 81.43230.6043 S Axle Rod Rep. Kit 3
1 211.062 - Axle Rod 1
2 105.010 - Washer 1
3 106.206 - Circlip 1
8 9 il
' &
020.535 et - 07 O
R
81.43250.6009 3 d
. . = 3
Repair Kit for Axle Rod - * ( 4 ’
020x046x60 =9
DO C
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
020.535 81.43250.6009 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 12
1 114.179 - Cover 2
2 012.023 - Dust Cover 2
3 013.014 - Plastic Bearing 1
4 105.257 - Metal Bearing 1
5 105.004 - Washer 1
6 106.233 06.29020.0127 Circlip 1
7 108.109 - Dust Cover Big Ring 2
8 405.101 - Grease Oil 1
9 119.016 - Ball Sleeve and Ball Socket 1

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

020.536
81.43270.6079
Repair Kit for Axle Rod
3 095x023x152
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION Qry.
020.536 81.43270.6079 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 3
1 211.020 - Axle Rod 1
2 107.015 - Spring Washer 1
3 106.215 - Circlip 1
020.537
81.43315.0009
Repair Kit for Axle Rod
095x019x145
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
020.537 81.43315.0009 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 2
1 211.063 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.215 Circlip 1

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




020.539
81.43270.6047
Repair Kit for Axle rod

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.

020.539 81.43270.6047 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 11
1 013.002 81.43270.0025 Plastic Bearing 2
2 012.003 - Dust Cover 1
3 014.005 - Seal Ring 1
4 109.001 - Metal Clamp 1
5 102.302 - Screw 1
6 108.102 81.90801.0244 Dust Cover Big Ring 1
7 106.207 06.29020.0208 Circlip 1
8 107.035 - Spring Washer 1
9 119.021 - Ball Sleeve and Ball Socket 1
10 405.101 - Grease Oil 1

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.

2.67




MAN

SEE OON

020.540
4 6,
OO @@OO 81.44205.6020
olololololof- o
: 934.5x035x174.5
L B8 |
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
020.540 81.44205.6020 King Pin Set 21

1 101.238 81.44205.0048 King Pin 1
2 111.048 06.33719.0082 Needle Bearing 2
3 116.034 81.93021.0139 Bushing 1
4 115.014 06.56279.0291 Seal Ring 2
5 106.208 06.29020.0130 Circlip 2
6 105.256 81.44208.0007 Washer 2
7 112.002 06.38070.2202 Grease Nipple 2
8 115.563 06.56341.1503 O-Ring 2
9 111.017 06.32819.0034 Thrust Bearing 1

(06.32819.0024)

(06.32819.0021)

(06.32819.0011)

(06.32819.0071)
10 105.338 81.90712.0067 Shim 1
11 105.339 81.90712.0068 Shim 1
12 105.340 81.90712.0069 Shim 1
13 105.341 81.90712.0070 Shim 1
14 105.342 81.90712.0071 Shim 1
15 105.343 81.90712.0072 Shim 1
6-9T4x2 L
8/9T4x2 L
8-10 T 4x2 L
10T4x2 L
6-9 T 4x2 LL
8/9 T 4x2 LL
9/10 T 4x2 LL
10 T 4x2 LL
8 T 4x2 FOC
8 T 4x2 FOCL

8/10 T 4x2 FOC
8/10 T 4x2 FOCL

1112 T 4x2 L

11/12 T 4x2 LL

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

020.541
81.43220.6250
Repair Kit for Axle Rod
085x219x130 ,
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020541 81.43220.6250 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 2
1 211.078 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.214 - Circlip 1
1 2 =
020.542 t r
81.41715.6014 - -
. . A  —
Rep. Kit for Cabin —
216.5x63.5x60x80 ¥ 5 -~ ~
® e -_—
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020.542 81.41715.6014 Rep. Kit for Cabin 16
1 020.174 85.96210.0019 Rubber Mounting 2
2 020.175 85.96210.0021 Rubber Mounting 2
3 014.016 85.90710.0014 Seal Ring 4
4 102.350 06.02813.5024 Screw 2
5 102.351 06.02813.5027 Screw 2
6 020.150 06.11251.8108 Nut 4

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



020.543

81.96401.0152
, Repair Kit for Axle Rod
095x219x130
2
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
020.543 81.96401.0152 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 3
1 211.109 - Axle Rod 1
2 107.015 - Spring Washer 1
3 106.215 - Circlip 1
3 2 f 1 ?
s B 020.544
e o -
= ) 2 7 4. @ 96 81.41715.6013
— v - Repair Kit for Cabin
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
020.544 81.41715.6013 Repair Kit for Cabin 26
1 020.174 85.96210.0019 Rubber Bushing 2
2 102.350 06.02813.5024 Screw 2
(06.02815.9027)
3 102.351 06.02813.5027 Screw 2
(06.02815.9024)
4 014.016 85.90710.0014 Seal Ring 4
5 106.233 06.29020.0127 Circlip 2
(34.91710.0003-87.29048.2700)
6 111.070 06.36950.0210 Joint Bearing 2
7 014.017 85.96501.0002 Seal Ring 4
8 020.150 06.11251.8108 Nut 4
(06.11251.2108-06.11250.0108)
9 020.191 85.41715.0006 Metal Bushing 4

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




MAN

020.545
81.43220.6108 S
Rep. Kit Axle Rod
272x619x130 ( ) O
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION Qry.
020.545 81.43220.6108 S Rep. Kit Axle Rod 3
211.117 - Axle Rod 1
105.119 - Washer 1
106.209 - Circlip 1
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION Qry.

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.

4.71






010.680
81.36305.0015 S
King Pin Set

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
010.680 81.36305.0015 S King Pin Set 7
1 101.286 81.36305.0015 King Pin 1
2 105.006 81.36406.0016 Washer 1
S 105.007 06.56190.0822 Washer 1
4 102.341 81.90310.0234 Screw 1
(81.90310.0178)
5 106.208 06.29020.0130 Circlip 1
6 116.072 81.93020.0482 Bushing 1
(81.93020.0459)
7 115.060 06.56279.0025 Seal Ring 1
2
010.681
81.36305.0014 S
(81.36305.0016 S) Q} |
z 5
(81.36305.6001 S) bu .
King Pin Set ) (D
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
010.681 81.36305.0014 S King Pin Set 6
1 101.287 81.36305.0016 King Pin 1
2 116.074 81.93020.0460 Bushing 1
3 115.061 06.56279.0181 Seal Ring 1
4 106.301 06.29160.0319 Circlip 1
5 102.342 81.90310.0198 Screw 1
6 105.007 06.56190.0822 Washer 1

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




S

AN

DIAPHRAGMS

095.101
897 120 492.4
Type 9”
Short Stroke

095.103
897 120 505.4
Type 12”
Short Stroke

MEMBRANS

095.105
897 120 510.4
Type 16”
Short Stroke

095.109
897 120 550.4
Type 36”
Short Stroke

095.106
897 120 520.4
Type 20”
Short Stroke

095.110
897 120 516.4
Type 16”
Long Stroke

095.107
897 120 530.4
Type 24”
Short Stroke

095.111
897 120 526.4
Type 20”
Long Stroke

095.108
897 120 540.4
Type 30”
Short Stroke

095.112
897 120 536.4
Type 24”
Long Stroke

095.113
897 120 546.4
Type 30”
Long Stroke

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




095.001
4522002110
(81.51220.6024)
Automatic
Coupling, Red
M22x1.5

095.006
4522000110
(88.51220.6003)
Palm Coupling, Red
M22x1.5

095.002
952 200 2210
(81.51220.6094)
Automatic
Coupling, Red
M16x1.5

095.007
952 200 021 0
(81.51220.6075)
Palm Coupling, Red
M16x1.5

095.004
452 200 2120
(81.51220.6025)
Automatic
Coupling, Yellow
M22x1.5

095.008
452 2000120
(81.51220.6033)
Palm Coupling,Yellow
M22x1.5

095.005
952 200 222 0
(81.51220.6093)
Automatic
Coupling, Yellow
M16x1.5

095.009
952 200 022 0
(81.51220.6038)
(81.51220.6040)
Palm Coupling,Yellow
M16x1.5

095.010
897 550 020 4
Rubber Seal
19x28.5x41.5

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.

MAN

COUPLINGS




MAN

095.011
432 500 020 0 095.015
Air-Line Filter -
M22x1.5 Socket
7 Core
095.012
452 002 107 0
Shut-Off Cock
M22x1.5
095.016
Plug
7 Core Black
095.013
973 500 000 0
Air Valve
M22X1.5
095.017
Socket
095.014 7 Core
Plug
7 Core White

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

095.021
- 095.041
Electrical Coil (BO 481 007 0 29)
7 Core 12/24V (W463 013 110 0)
With 2 Metal Plugs Brake Valve
M12X1.5
095.022
Spanset
8m.
095.042
(BO 481 007 0 10)
(W463 013 114 0)
Brake Valve
M12X1.5
/‘ m\"'ﬁl i 095.023
f Spanset
10m.
095.043
(BO 481 019 002) {
(W934 300 003 0) /7
: \
095.024 Drain Valve ——
) M22X1.5
Spanset
12m.

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.






SAMPA MAN

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Exhaust Monifold Screw
o)
ES
020.199 51.90490.0037 |«
X
=
Exhaust Monifold Screw
o)
%
020.200 51.90490.0032 |
X
=
Stabilizer Bearing
o
©
%
020.201 81.43271.0027 |
2
x
N
S}
Stabilizer Bearing
o
©
X
020.202 81.43271.0028 | €
3
~ *®
X
&
®
Stabilizer Bearing
o
%)
X
020.203 81.99164.8844 | 3
3
3
®

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



MAN

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Front, Gearbox Sealring

Yo}
(a2}
3
©| 4243370706 010.066
2
<
[ep]
=
Spring Buffer
0
co
3
Q 81.43400.6484 020.206
k%
Yo}
0
co
Tie Rod
1S
E| 81.43220.6196 095.237
S
[Ye]
Brake Shoe Bushing
e}
N~
3 81.93021.0117
S| st.93021.0141 116.015
g 81.93021.0142
Q| 81.93021.0311
o Brake Shoe Spring
©
&
| 81.97610.0001  020.207
2
Q
x
&
Q

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




SAMPA

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Stabilizer Mounting

020.204 81.43722.0022

o16x245x47

Rubber Bushing

020.205 81.43706.0008

225x246x36

Tie Rod

81.43220.6092
(81.43220.6067)
(81.43220.6068)
(81.43220.6090)

095.232

590 mm

V-Arm for Suspension

095.233 81.43270.6096

627mmx48°

Tie Rod 81.43220.6052
(81.43220.6010)

(81.43220.6012)

(81.43220.6013)

095.234 (54 43220.6020)

(81.43220.6035)

(81.43220.6040)

(81.43220.6041)

(81.43220.6056)

566 mm

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



